
Bus: 9
2:40 PM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
3:00 PM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
3:03 PM 56859 S MAYFLOWER RD [W]
3:04 PM FLORAL PL @ CLEARVIEW PL [S]
3:06 PM CLEARVIEW PL@SUNNYFIELD PL [SE]
3:07 PM CLEARVIEW PL @ SCENIC DR [SE]
3:11 PM 4702 FORD ST - NAVARRE DAYCARE [SW]
3:12 PM FORD ST @ S LOMBARDY DR [W]
3:14 PM S LOMBARDY DR @ GREENVIEW AVE [NW]
3:17 PM FAIRWAY ST @ JUNIPER PL [E]
3:19 PM JUNIPER PL @ FORD ST [SE]
3:20 PM FORD ST @ S GLADSTONE AVE [SW]
3:21 PM FORD ST @ S ALBERT ST [SW]
3:23 PM FORD ST@SHERIDAN ST [SW]
3:25 PM 701 S FALCON ST [W]
3:28 PM DUNHAM ST @ S KENTUCKY ST [SW]
3:28 PM S KENTUCKY ST @ VERMONT PL [E]
3:32 PM FORD ST @ S MEADE ST [SW]
3:36 PM FORD ST @ S WARREN ST [SW]
3:38 PM HURON ST@ S JACKSON ST (506 S JACKSON ST) [SW]
3:40 PM HURON ST@HARRIS ST [SW]
3:42 PM S WALNUT ST @ W WASHINGTON ST [SE]
3:44 PM STUDEBAKER ST @ HINE ST [SE]
3:47 PM LINDEN AVE @ COLLEGE ST [NE]
3:50 PM N OLIVE ST @ BERTRAND ST [SE]
3:52 PM JOHNSON ST @ LONGLEY AVE [W]
3:53 PM JOHNSON ST @ FASSNACHT AVE [W]
4:01 PM LAPORTE AVE @ BLAINE AVE [NE]
4:05 PM 1810 LINCOLNWAY WEST/1813 LINCOLNWAY WEST HWY [N]
4:06 PM LINCOLNWAY WEST HWY @ N BROOKFIELD ST [NE]
Bus: 10
2:40 PM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
3:00 PM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
3:05 PM 23821 GRANT ROAD [N]
3:15 PM 56297 ORCHID RD [W]
3:22 PM WESTLEA DR @ CASTLE DR [NW]
3:25 PM 25157 W WESTERN AVE [N]
3:31 PM 26265 GRANT ROAD [N]
3:33 PM Pine View @ LONE OAK CT [N]
3:34 PM Pine View @ SCOTCH PINE TRL [W]
3:41 PM HERITAGE POINTE DR @ ROZANNA CT [NW]
3:48 PM 58385 EASTWOOD DR [SW]



4:02 PM 58680 CRUMSTOWN HWY [SE]
4:03 PM CRUMSTOWN HWY @ DIRT ROAD [SE]
Bus: 16
2:40 PM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
3:00 PM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
3:04 PM W WESTERN AVE @ EASTVIEW LN [SW]
3:05 PM W WESTERN AVE @ S GLADSTONE AVE [SW]
3:06 PM 4118 W WESTERN AVE [S]
3:08 PM S CHICAGO ST @ HURON ST [NW]
3:08 PM HURON ST @ S SHERIDAN ST [NE]
3:09 PM HURON ST @ S ALBERT ST [NE]
3:10 PM HURON ST @ S EDISON AVE [NE]
3:12 PM HURON CIR@HURON ST [N]
3:17 PM VILLAGE WAY @ BONFIELD PL [SW]
3:19 PM S GLADSTONE AVE @ W WASHINGTON ST [SE]
3:23 PM W WASHINGTON ST @ S FALCON ST [SW]
3:27 PM W WASHINGTON @ KALEY (P/U & D/O ON WASHINGTON [SW]
3:28 PM WASHINGTON ST@S MEADE ST [SW]
3:35 PM DUNHAM ST @ S WALNUT ST [SW]
3:35 PM S WALNUT ST @ FISHER ST [W]
3:39 PM KEMBLE AVE @ W INDIANA AVE [NW]
3:44 PM S BROOKFIELD ST @ MAGYAR CT [E]
3:47 PM WEBSTER ST @ W DUBAIL AVE [E]
3:49 PM W DUBAIL AVE @ S JACKSON ST [NE]
3:50 PM W DUBAIL AVE@S BROOKFIELD ST [NE]
3:53 PM DAYCARE [SE]
3:56 PM 2013 S OLIVE ST [W]
3:56 PM S OLIVE ST @ DELAWARE ST [NW]
Bus: 20
2:40 PM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
3:00 PM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
3:05 PM GARDEN LN @ DOGWOOD DR [N]
3:06 PM DOGWOOD DR @ SYLVAN LN [E]
3:07 PM MAYFLOWER CIR@DOGWOOD DR [E]
3:09 PM 1001 MAYFLOWER RD - COUNTRYSIDE MHP [NW]
3:13 PM 5006/5034 BELLEVILLE CIRCLE [SW]
3:16 PM BELLEVILLE CIR by #4705 -rear entrance [E]
3:17 PM BELLEVILLE CIR @ #4810/4825 BELLEVILLE CIRCLE [N]
3:24 PM 23419 CLOYD ST [S]
3:27 PM 59266 MAYFLOWER RD [E]
3:36 PM 62250 OAK RD [E]
3:50 PM NAVARRE INTERMEDIATE
Bus: 21



2:40 PM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
3:00 PM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
3:13 PM CALIFORNIA AVE @ LAWNDALE AVE [NE]
3:17 PM KIDZ COMPANY (STUDENT ON/OFF IN REAR)/2301 [N]
3:21 PM ELWOOD AVE @ FREMONT ST [SW]
3:23 PM ELWOOD AVE @ O'BRIEN ST [SW]
3:25 PM ELWOOD AVE @ N BROOKFIELD ST [SW]
3:36 PM GROWING KIDS - 2601 N BENDIX DR [SW]
3:43 PM RIBOURDE DR @ CORPUS CHRISTI DR [NE]
3:47 PM PORTAGEWAY DR@ THE PLAYGROUND [NE]
3:56 PM 22477 ADAMS RD [N]
Bus: 24
2:40 PM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
3:00 PM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
3:05 PM FORD ST @ BLOOMFIELD PL [SE]
3:06 PM FORD ST@SCENIC DR [S]
3:08 PM SCENIC DR @ GARDEN LN [W]
3:09 PM SCENIC DR @ S LOMBARDY DR [SW]
3:12 PM 827 BIRCHWOOD AVE [W]
3:14 PM PARKWAY @ MEADOW LN [NW]
3:15 PM MEADOW LN @ EVERGREEN LN [SW]
3:16 PM MEADOW LN @ S LOMBARDY DR [SW]
3:20 PM BIRCHWOOD AVE @ SILVER LN [W]
3:21 PM BIRCHWOOD AVE @ MEADOW LN [NW]
3:22 PM 4423 MEADOW LN [S]
3:24 PM MEADOW LN @ S EDISON AVE [SE]
3:25 PM S EDISON AVE @ SILVER LN [E]
3:26 PM 1002 S EDISON AVE [E]
Bus: 25
2:40 PM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
3:00 PM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
3:05 PM IDLEWOOD DR @ WOODHILL LN [N]
3:08 PM N SUMMIT DR @ CEDARWOOD LN [W]
3:09 PM N SUMMIT DR @ GREENLEAF LN [W]
3:14 PM LINDEN AVE @BOSTON DR [NE]
3:16 PM 5055/5058 OLDS AVE [N]
3:23 PM HOLLYWOOD BLVD @ MARQUETTE BLVD [NW]
3:29 PM 55166 GLENN RD [W]
3:32 PM 55151 MOSS RD [E]
3:36 PM LAWRENCE ST @ GRANDVIEW AVE [SW]
3:41 PM 3402 LINCOLNWAY WEST [S]
3:43 PM 3311 ARDMORE TRL [NW]
3:44 PM ARDMORE TRL @ CURTISS DR [N]



3:47 PM ARDMORE TRL @ WOODBINE WAY [NE]
Bus: 26
2:40 PM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
3:00 PM WILSON PRIMARY CENTER
3:17 PM WALSH ST @ E MADISON ST [NW]
3:20 PM 1503 ROCKNE DR [SE]
3:27 PM ROCKNE DR @ ANZIO AVE [N]
3:41 PM MARINE ST @ E BOWMAN ST [NW]
3:43 PM LEER ST @ E FOX ST [NW]
3:49 PM RIDGEDALE RD @ WOLDHAVEN DR [N]
3:52 PM HIGH ST @ E ECKMAN ST [SE]
3:57 PM S ST JOSEPH ST @ E DONALD ST [SE]
3:59 PM 1818 S MAIN ST [E]


